Fusion 200 Zoom Spot
User Manual
Order codes:
EQLED054 - Black Housing
EQLED054A - White Housing
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 200 Zoom Spot  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING

Dimensions 450 x 302 x 200mm
Weight 12.7kg
Order code EQLED054 - Black Housing
EQLED054A - White Housing
The Fusion 200 Spot features a single 200W LED and produces stunning light shows with an adjustable beam
angle of 11°- 25°. Offering 7 colours plus open along with a rotating and static gobo wheel each containing
7 gobos plus open, the fixture is ideal for installation and performers alike. Two bi-directional prisms
(6 facet circular and 5 facet linear) further bolster the fixtures comprehensive features and a motorised zoom
keeps the gobos razor sharp over any distance. PowerCON, DMX in/out and a four button LCD display further
enhance the fixture.
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 200 Zoom Spot  User Manual 5
Technical specifications
3
5
5
m
m
4
5
0
m
m
274mm
4
0
5
m
m
293mm
302mm96mm
183mm
200mm
9
6
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 200 Zoom Spot  User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 3-Pin DMX input
04 - 3-Pin DMX output
05 - PowerCON input
06 - PowerCON output
07 - Fuse F4A 250V
08 - Power switch
09 - Carry handles
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
09
07
01 02 04 08 05 0603
09
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 200 Zoom Spot  User Manual 7